
Thursday, January 31i 1200 kc, 250m,
7.0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report ~
3. 0 Nomemakers’ News and Views
9.15 My True Story
9.30 Limelight and Shadow
9.45 Escape Me Never
70. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Vocalists
6.45 Above Suspicion7.0 Music in Latin-American Style
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Dave Strachan)7.30 Ray SRO. 8 Orchestra7.45 Accordion Capers8. Talk for Fariners: Rye Grasses, byW. G. Thurston, of the Crop ResearehDivision, the Dept, of Scientific and In-dustrial Research. (NZBS)
8.15 Listeners’ Requests10.0 Now it Can be Told: Incidents in |ihe wartime activities of the British In-
telligence Service (first broadcast)10.30 Close down

XIN 1340 ke. 224m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast2. 0 Sbopping with Mary
9.15 Now Voyager
8.30 Vovage from Bombay
8.45 Nelson Housewives’ duiz (Studio)10. 0 Close, down
6.30 p.m. Ivor Novello’s Music6.45 The Crosby Story
: The Latest Out
7.15 Gardening Session(Thomas Waugh)
7.30 Variety Show8.0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Nights at the Opera
Talk: Highways and Byways of

Nelson, by Valerie Griffith (Studio)

9. 4 Music for You: Coral Cummins and
the Bob Bradford Quartet (NZBS)
9.20 Memories of Lehar
9.30 Play: Two Fugitives, by Peter
Fleming (NZBS)
10. 0 Music for Moderns

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecastoo 4 Light Concert
big Popular Selections from Opera9.45 Dances from Galanta Kodaly40. 0 Mainly for Women: country Club;The Devil's Duchess
10.30 Devotional Service10.456 Music While You. Work
41.15 Gladys Moncrieff (soprano)41.30 The London Piano Accordion Band
11.45 The Melachrino Strings-12. O Lunch Musie
2, Op.m. Mainly for Women: The Com-
ing
of the Canoes, by Maharaia Winiata
NZBS); Sweden, by R. A. Lowe

Pay30 Variety Fare 33.0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Elgar
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Triumphal March (‘‘Caractacus"
Sea Pictures, Op. 37
Enigma Variations, Op. 36
Vocal Groups
Piano Mixture
Comedy Corner
Perry Comor ListeningWhat’s in the Name?
Children’s Hour
Listeners’ Requests
Freshwater Fisheries: Derisley»bbs speaks on Trout and Salmon
ock Today (NZBS)
The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
Dad and Dave
Betty Hutton and Les Panl (guitar)
Tune Parade, led by Martinae:a, with Cora’ Cummins (Studi
Verdi on Two Pianos: ‘tenus

Young and Harry Jacobsen
Guy Mitchell) with Orchestra and"Chorus conducted by Mitch Miller

8.38 Play: Fight, Nine,
Out, by George

Joseph (NZB9.30 Frank Vol and. his Orchestra10.0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. . (VOA)10.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCHSYS 960 kc. 312m.
6. 0 p.m... Concert Hour ,6. 0 -.Dinner Music= venre oT pe. ae
Heinrich Schlusnus . (baritone)pe Cc Minor, Op. 13 ("Pathe-

e"’
VALDA eth

et:
(Australian pianist)(Stu

Ah! Perfido, Op. eekirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Symphony No. 3 in E ("Eroica’’)

sh

The London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
cted by Victor de Sabata

8.1 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Papillons, Op. 2 Schumann
8.32 Violin Concerto in A, Op, 53Dvorak
Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and the Paris—Conservatoire Orchestra ‘conducted

rideGeorges Enesco9.0 The String Quartet ;
,

_. Quartet ink. Minor beetThe Prisca Quartet
9.30 Poets and Poetry: Marla Dronke |reads selected eg of various poetsS)
9.54 "John Donne: The Holy. Sonnets setto music by Benjamin Britten, Op.
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Death, Be Not Proud
Peter Pears (tenor)
= Hen peGody-My Goody InMY:‘Sick-ON? te, © Ce ea
Hymn to God "the ‘Father
The Sume Rising
The Anniversarie| :

The Extasie
Read by Anthony Saale
10.30 Close down

BX TIMARU1160 ke. 258 m.
'7. Oam. Tunes for Toast
8. O Good Morning, Ladies9.15 Pollyanna
9.30 Indian Summer
8.45 Mildred Pierce (first broadcast)/10. 0 Close down
8.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table/-~8.45 A Tree Grows in Brooklyni7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
:
lowe
From the Light Orchéstras

7.45 Vintage Vocais 73.5 H.S.A. Review
/8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Frenchman’s Creek
10. 0 Tunes We All Know
10.30 Close down

SVL GREYMOUTH920 kc. 326m,
9. 3 a.m. Bands and Ballads
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9.45 Morning Star: Natan Milstein10. 0 Devotional Service
(10.18 Frenchman’s Creek
10.30 Music While You Work11. O Concert Memories
11.30 In Lighter Mood(12. 0 Lunch Music/2. 0 p.m. Popular Song Writers: Sunny
| Skylar
2.30 And Thereby Hangs’a Recipe: A.
| Present from Marseilles, by Joan Reid
b (NZBS)2.45 Classical Music
) Brandenburg Concerto No. 2 in F
. BachDies Natalis Finzi
: Concertino for Piano and Orchestra

Leigh
, 3.30 Music While You. Work4.0 Three Generations
'4.12 With a Smile and a Song
4.45 From Screen to Radio
15. 0 Children’s Session: Wind in the
|
Willows (BBC)
5.30 Dinner Music
'6. 0 Dad and Daveae Hear Who’s Here7.30 Time for Musie (BBC)8.0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
8.25 Recent Releases
(9.30 The New London QuartetString Quartet No. 14 Britten

(BBC)10. QO Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 kc. 384m.

8. 4 am. Morning Proms9.30 Music While You Work10.10 Organ Interlude10.20 Devotional Service10.38 BBC Personalities: Joe Loss:
11. 0 Topics for Women: Folk Talesfrom Ethiopia and Somaliland, by Allen
oO. Smith; Short story: Hunter of Drag-onfiies, by D’Arey Niland (NZBS)
11.35 Morning Star: Tito Gobbi12. 0 Lunch Music2. 0 p.m. Music from the Ballet2.30 Musie While You Work3.0 £Sidney Torch Orchestra3.15 Scottish Session
CLASSICAL HOUR3.30
Overture: Ruy Blas Mendélesohn |
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Polonaise Brillante, No, 2, Op, 24
Symphony No. 4 in B Flat, Op. €0

Beethoven
4.30 Danny Malone. sings ;

Be Hiawaiian Harmony6. 0 Latin American Rhythm5.15 Waltz Time
5.30 Children’s Session: Tales that areTold--Nicholas Nickleby
6. 0 Band Music
The ‘Club.

7.30 The World of Opera
8. 0 Short y;. The Land, That wasDrowned, bfy "W. Glynne Jones, (NZBS)8.22 London Studio Melodies: Louis
Levy's Orchestra -and Chorus, Jack:
Cooper and Doreen Lavender (BBC)
9,30 Mr. and Mrs. North10.0 ‘The Boston Promenade OrchestraClose down

AVS RUNEDIN900 ke. 333m,
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Bantock and ElgarThe Metropole Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Dolf van der Linden
Comedy Overture: The Women’s Fes-tival
The London Promenade Orchestra con-ducted by the composerCaristiona: A Hebridean Sea Poem

BantockThe London Philharmonte Orchestraconducted by Eduard yan Beinum
The Wand of Youth Suite, No. 2

Elgar7.30 Book Shop (NZBS)7.50 News from the City Library, by D.
|
M, Wylie8. 0 Musical Anniversary: Franz Schu-

: bert (born January 31, 1797)Lili Kraus (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 148
Gerhard Husch (baritone) and Hans
Udo Muller (piatro)
Songs from "The Winter Journey,"
p. £9

Joseph Szigeti (violin) and AndorFoldes (piano)
Sonatina in D, Op. 137, No, 4The Philbarmonic-Symphony Orchestraof New York conducted by Sir. JohnBarbirolli
Symphony No. 4 in CG Minor("Tragie’’)

9.30 Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)English Suite in A Minor BachSoeur Monique CouperinSonata in E Major (Cortege)ScarlattiConcerto in D Major Vivaldi-Bach10. & Writing in Australia and N.Z.: Anintroductory talk on Vance Palmer byProfessor H, Winston Rhodes (NZBS)10.30 Close down

49X41) 1430 ke. 210m,
Op.m. Tea Time Tunes -:

Women’s Cricket
Presbyterian Hour
Tennis News
Cowboy RoundupListeners’ Requesis45 Swing Session30 Close down **=ODNNDOD

=®uwoqogoga

QV, mvepeanaue
a 3am. Imperial Lover9.15 Happy Birthday8.30 Favourites of Yesteryear10. O Devotional Service :10.18 My Son Tom
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Bottle Castle
2.15 Richard StraussTill Eulenspiegel’s Merry Pranks 5Presentation of the Silver Rose
Rosenkayalier’’)
Horn Concerto. No. 4 ‘

3. 0 Songtime: Flotsani and Jetsam3.16 ‘The Percy Faith Chofus andOrchestra
3.30 Hospital Session
4%. 0 Latin American Tunes

=4.15 Hill-billy Roundup4.30 The New Mayfair Orchestra andWebster Booth (tenor)5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Fight-penny-halfpenny Wizard, a play fer ehildren
by Mabel Constanduros (BBC) | fete

5.30 Ballroom Orchestras and © Frank~Sinatra
6. 0 Anne of Green Gables
6.12 N.Z. Artists on Record
° After Dinner Music
7.20 Me and Gus: The Dance at*Tuna

(NZBS)
7.30 My Dear Mama (NZBS)A Uncle Zeke’s Music Store’ (NZBS)8.15 Osear Hanmimerstein ;

8.45 Journey Into Melody, with Joansmith (vocal) and Ray Henderson
(piano) (Studio)Liszt Society Publications, Vol. 1Vier Kleine Klavierstucke
Mephisto Walzer, No. Ii.Allan T. Tregonning (piano)Studio)3 «ts9.44 Sonata in FP, Op. 5, No. 4 BeethovenMarie Vanderwart (’cello) and DorothyDavies (piano)’ (NZBS)
(The first of five weekly broadcasts ofBeethoven’s "Cello. Sonatas)10.0 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra10.16 ‘The Glenn Miller Orchestra10.30 Close down

Beware of
"HungryHair"
Replace the natural oils suR, windend waterdry out from your scalp.
Be sure of
HandsomeHair

29A few drops of "Vaseline HairTonic every morningsupplement thenaturalscalpoils guardagainstdry
scalp and lifeless Hungry Hair. It
helpsclearawayloosedandruff. Leaves
your hair better groomed than Or-
dinaryhairdressings and protectsit a80well: Start using Vaseline Hair
Tonic nOW:
Obtainable at all chemists, stores
and hairdressers.
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